2021 TOP 20 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR FD 1 PILOT ROCK (7-401)

OWNER NAME

PACIFICORP

LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC

WG PILOT ROCK LLC

SPIN & MARTY LLC

WOODGRAIN INC

J G SIMPSON INC

CUNNINGHAM SHEEP & LAND CO

BROKEN SPUR RANCH LLC

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP

T-MOBILE USA INC

CTUIR

NELSON KATHY C ET AL

WIDNER PATRICIA A ET AL

SIMPSON J G INC

COHO INC

OWEN JOHN E & OWEN DENISE L

HEMPHILL RICHARD C & JEAN E (TR

PENDLETON RANCHES INC

PILOT ROCK CITY OF

TAX AMOUNT

126,189.10
118,854.74
37,382.49
35,149.54
25,930.14
25,035.65
21,220.74
18,842.43
17,144.47
14,939.69
14,178.45
14,021.57
13,765.81
13,275.78
13,145.60
13,143.07
12,691.03
12,388.21
10,986.84

10,715.59

ASSESSED
VALUE
9,306,000
8,139,000
2,275,100
2,436,134
1,565,490
1,826,854
1,452,998
1,291,007
1,270,000

922,000
856,000
1,063,741
945,253
912,224
979,848
996,236
870,078
879,769
754,430

641,066

REAL MARKET
VALUE

9,306,000
8,139,000
2,280,380
6,400,380
1,565,490
6,894,470
4,039,680
3,890,300
1,270,000

922,000

856,000
1,266,100
1,913,680
1,885,060
3,974,610
2,194,920
2,023,910
1,808,270
1,672,760

821,490



